
2019-2020 Pre-K for All School Year Calendar 

Kaleidoscope follows the NYC Department of Education school schedule.  Mini Camps are offered for Pre-K for All students during Midwinter (in 
February) and Spring (in April) recesses.  

The first day for all students is Thursday, September 5th, 2019.  The first Day of After School and Extended Day is Monday, September 9, 2019. 

The last day of Pre-K is Wednesday, June 24, 2020. Pre-K Summer Program is offered during June 29, 2020 through August 21, 2020. 

One more Staff Professional Development day will be added to the below schedule and communicated to the families as soon as we learn about 
the dates. Students will not be in attendance during Staff Professional Development Days. Snow Day make ups (if any are used) will be added to the 
June schedule.  

September 2 Monday Labor Day (school is closed) 

September 4 Wednesday Teachers report.  Staff Professional Development Day. Students are not in attendance 

September 5 Thursday School Session Begins for all students. Partial Day for all students, 9:00 am – 11:00 am. 

September 6 Friday Partial Day for all students, 8:40 am – 12:00 pm. 

September 9 Monday First Full Day for all students. After school and Enrichment Programs begin. 

September 13 Friday Curriculum Night 5:00 pm – 6:00 pm 

September 25 Wednesday Pre-K Staff Professional Development. Students are not in attendance. 

September 27 Friday Parent Fun Day 8:40 am – 9:15 am. 

September 
October 

30 
1 

Monday & 
Tuesday 

Rosh Hashanah (school is closed) 
 

October 9 Wednesday Yom Kippur (school is closed) 

October 14 Monday Columbus Day Observed (school is closed) 

October 31 Thursday Parent Fun Day 8:40 am – 9:15 am 

November 5 Tuesday Pre-K Staff Professional Development. Students are not in attendance 

November 
 

8 Friday Parent-Teacher Conferences (1:00  pm – 6:30 pm). Student dismissal is at 12:00 pm 
No Enrichment Clubs, nor After School 

November 11 Monday Veterans Day Observed (schools closed) 

November  27 Wednesday Parent Fun Day 2:15 pm – 3:00 pm. No afterschool, nor Enrichment Class 

November 28 
29 

Thursday 
Friday 

Thanksgiving Recess (school is closed) 

December 20 Friday Parent Fun Day 2:15 pm – 3:00 pm.  No After School, nor Enrichment Class 

December 
January 

23- 
1 

Monday – 
Wednesday 

Winter Recess (school is closed) 

January 2 Thursday School resumes 

January 20 Monday Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day (school is closed) 

January 31 Friday Parent Fun Day 8:40 am – 9:15 am 

February 
 

17- 
21 

Monday- 
Friday 

Pre-K Midwinter Recess. Mini Camp is offered for Pre-K for All students on 02/18 – 02/21  
Regular Day: $75/day  8:00 am – 4:00 pm 
Extended Day: $18/day 4:00 pm – 6:00 pm 

February 28 Friday Parent Fun Day 8:40 am – 9:15 am 

March 6 Friday Parent-Teacher Conferences (1:00  pm – 6:30 pm) 
No After School, nor Enrichment Class. Dismissal is at 12:00 pm 

March 11 Wednesday Pre-K Staff Professional Development. Students are not in attendance. 

March 31 Tuesday Parent Fun Day 8:40 am – 9:15 am 

April 10- 
17 

Friday- 
Friday 

Pre-K Spring Recess. Mini Camp is offered  for Pre-K for All students on 04/13 – 04/17  
Regular Day: $75/day  8:00 am – 4:00 pm 
Extended Day: $18/day 4:00 pm – 6:00 pm 

April 30 Thursday Parent Fun Day 8:40 am – 9:15 am 

May 8 Friday Parent-Teacher Conferences (1:00  pm – 6:30 pm). Dismissal is at 12:00 pm. 
No After School, nor Enrichment Class 

May 25 Monday Memorial Day (school is closed) 

May 29 Friday Parent Fun Day 8:40 am – 9:15 am 

June 4 Thursday Pre-K Staff Professional Development. Students are not in attendance. 

June 23 Tuesday Parent Fun Day. Graduation Celebration 2:00 pm – 3:00 pm. 

June 24 Wednesday Last Day of Pre-K 

June– 
August 

29- 
21 

Monday – 
Friday 

Summer Program for rising Pre-K and rising Kindergartners for as low as $375/week 

 


